

BID TABULATION				F. D. Concrete LLC 1319 March Rd., Suite 101 San Antonio, TX 78214 210-927-9796		Austin Constructors, LLC 7907 S. FM 973 Austin, TX 78719 512-386-8690		J&P Paving Co., Inc. 5002 Sinclair Rd. San Antonio, TX 78224 210-648-4708		GL Contracting/ DRH Construction 900 Isom Rd. Suite 301 San Antonio, TX 78216 210-825-1984		Henock Construction LLC 1423 E. Houston St. San Antonio, TX 78202 210-661-2737		Pronto Sandblasting, Inc. 9456 S. Presa San Antonio, TX 78223 210-633-2035		Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Average	
Project: 2017-2018 Task Order Contract for Flatwork & Street Improvements Package 20				LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER								BID WITHDRAWN							
Bid Opening: Tuesday, September 20, 2016																			
Owner: City of San Antonio Department of Transportation & Capital Improvements																			
Engineer: Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 10101 Reunion Place, Suite 200, San Antonio, Texas 78216-4165 (210) 499-5082 LAN Project No.: 120-11729-020																			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AVG UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
SUP 11	REMOVE AND RELOCATE BACKFLOW PREVENTER	15	EA	\$1,800.00	\$27,000.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$714.00	\$10,710.00	\$1,450.00	\$21,750.00	\$504.00	\$7,560.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,003.60	\$15,054.00
SUP 12	REMOVE AND RELOCATE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE (PRV)	10	EA	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,126.00	\$11,260.00
SUP 13	TREE/SHRUB PRUNING	600	LF	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$39.20	\$23,520.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$19.64	\$11,784.00
SUP 14	PREMIUM LANDSCAPING	500	SY	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.40	\$25,200.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$28.68	\$14,340.00
TOTAL COSA BID ITEMS:					\$3,234,600.00		\$3,548,986.10		\$3,514,283.45		\$4,491,238.46		\$6,911,865.30		\$3,246,175.00		\$4,000,005.00		\$4,340,194.66
826	SAWS VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	50	EA	\$71.00	\$3,550.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$440.45	\$22,022.50	\$504.00	\$25,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$273.09	\$13,654.50
833	SAWS EXISTING METER AND METER BOX RELOCATION	25	EA	\$800.00	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$920.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,092.00	\$27,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$550.00	\$13,750.00	\$762.40	\$19,060.00
833A	SAWS ADJUSTING EXISTING METER BOX	200	EA	\$177.00	\$35,400.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$178.66	\$35,732.00	\$504.00	\$100,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$155.00	\$31,000.00	\$231.93	\$46,386.40
834.3	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$23,000.00	\$3,060.00	\$30,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,640.00	\$106,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00
834.3B	RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT WITH NEW FIRE HYDRANT	5	EA	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,120.00	\$30,600.00	\$5,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$16,240.00	\$81,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$7,352.00	\$36,760.00
TOTAL SAWS WATER BID ITEMS:					\$118,950.00		\$75,500.00		\$126,200.00		\$142,754.50		\$340,900.00		\$63,000.00		\$119,250.00		\$160,860.90
851	ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES (SAWS)	10	EA	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$440.45	\$4,404.50	\$2,520.00	\$25,200.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$972.09	\$9,720.90
851A	ADJUSTING EXISTING SEWER CLEANOUT	10	EA	\$272.75	\$2,727.50	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$143.75	\$1,437.50	\$420.00	\$4,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$367.30	\$3,673.00
TOTAL SAWS SEWER BID ITEMS:					\$11,227.50		\$15,000.00		\$5,500.00		\$5,842.00		\$29,400.00		\$6,500.00		\$11,000.00		\$13,393.90
TOTAL SAWS BID ITEMS:					\$130,177.50		\$90,500.00		\$131,700.00		\$148,596.50		\$370,300.00		\$69,500.00		\$130,250.00		\$174,254.80
TOTAL BASE BID					\$3,364,777.50		\$3,639,486.10		\$3,645,983.45		\$4,639,834.96		\$7,282,165.30		\$3,315,675.00		\$4,130,255.00		\$4,514,449.46